
 TANKERSOIL
CHEMICAL



TYPE

CARGO TYPE

CLASS NOTATION

CHEMICAL/OIL 
IMO II,ICE 1C TANKER

The combined chemical/oil product tanker vessel capable of carrying
IMO II,III chemical cargoes, petrochemical solvents, clean, dirty 
products, lube oils, mineral, vegetable oils in marine line painted, 
smooth walled 12 cargo and two cylindrical slop tanks on main deck

BV I, + Hull, + Machinery, Chemical Tanker, Oil Tanker, IMO II, ESP,
Unrestricted Nav., +Aut-Ums, Avm- Aps, Clean ship, MoonShaft,
Ice 1C, VCS, IWS, IGS

3500 DWT 7000 DWT 11250 DWT
92,86 m
14,10 m
5,70 m

2600 Tons
13 Kts

12

4252 tons
1546 tons
198 tons
31 tons

14

LENGTH overall
BEAM overall
DRAUGHT scantling
GRT
Speed
Segregation
Coating
Thruster
Liquid Cargo
Water Ballast
HFO
DO
Complement

119,10 m
16,90 m
6,80 m

5040 Tons
14 Kts

12
Marineline

Bow
8243 tons
2997 tons
383 tons
61 tons

16

129,50 m
19,80 m
8,15 m

7321 Tons
15 Kts

14

11974 tons
4353 tons
556 tons
89 tons

18

Aydıntepe Mah. Rauf Orbay Cad. No.2 Tuzla 34940 İstanbul - Türkiye
T: +90 216 395 75 75 (Pbx)  F: +90 216 395 75 77 (Pbx) 


