



TYPE

CHEMICAL/OIL IMO II,ICE 1C TANKER

CARGO TYPE

The combined chemical/oil product tanker vessel capable of carrying IMO II,III chemical cargoes, petrochemical solvents, clean, dirty products, lube oils, mineral, vegetable oils in marine line painted, smooth walled 12 cargo and two cylindrical slop tanks on main deck

CLASS NOTATION

BV I, + Hull, + Machinery, Chemical Tanker, Oil Tanker, IMO II, ESP, Unrestricted Nav., +Aut-Ums, Avm- Aps, Clean ship, MoonShaft, Ice 1C, VCS, IWS, IGS

	3500 DWT	7000 DWT	11250 DWT
LENGTH overall	92,86 m	119,10 m	129,50 m
BEAM overall	14,10 m	16,90 m	19,80 m
DRAUGHT scantling	5,70 m	6,80 m	8,15 m
GRT	2600 Tons	5040 Tons	7321 Tons
Speed	13 Kts	14 Kts	15 Kts
Segregation	12	12	14
Coating		Marineline	
Thruster		Bow	
Liquid Cargo	4252 tons	8243 tons	11974 tons
Water Ballast	1546 tons	2997 tons	4353 tons
HF0	198 tons	383 tons	556 tons
DO	31 tons	61 tons	89 tons
Complement	14	16	18

